Nome da Escola :
Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ordenagao SZi‘;Tﬁ:Z
’ 19,568
5 17,000
3 16,000
4 13,000

Agrupamento de Escolas das Laranjeiras, Lisboa
2022-03-16

410 - Filosofia

N° Candidato

4078972810

1306305047

8325422750

8197477671

N° Horério :

Ne° Horas:

Nome

ANA MARGARIDA CLEMENTE CRISTO

Bernardo dos Santos Martins

Maria Angela da Silva

Pedro Miguel Fernandes Ventura

N° Escola :

171700

191

17



